»

TRACTION™
— PACK

HiRms

BATTERY 20itrany

‘M%

> B

T RALTEE

The

HARRIS

BATTERY COMPANY



MOVE MORE for LESS!

POWER PROFITABILITY | POWER UPTIME | POWER PERFORMANCE

We have the power. Harris Traction Packs™ outclass big battery
brands that only deliver ordinary performance:

+ Increase PRODUCTIVITY of motive equipment

+ SAVE at least 17% on replacement battery systems

Your customers don't need to waste money or wait forever to get their
motorized hand truck back to work. Dealers like you can switch to
Traction Packs™ to give your customers a clear competitive
advantage. They get more money in their pocket and much shorter
lead-times to keep materials moving. They're paying about $3,000, but
now you can help them save around $500. And instead of having
equipment idle for months, now you can get them running in weeks.

MADE to EXACT MANUFACTURER SPECS

GOOD ENOUGH IS NO LONGER GOOD ENOUGH.

Don't settle for ordinary replacement battery products. Materials handling
is demanding, so your customers deserve better than battery systems
that are just about right or can be made to just about fit. Harris Battery
controls our Traction Pack production 100%. Get spec, get what they
need when they need it, and get value. Let's take a closer look:

+ Delivers proven, fail-safe performance that’s rigorously tested

+ Eliminates under- and over-charged batteries with
intuitive/automatic chargers

+ Provides flexible and multi-benefit configurations
to maximize ROI

+ Optimizes battery performance to extend battery life

+ Lengthens run times by maximizing restoration of battery
amp hour capacity

+ Installs easily with no- and low-maintenance steel case options




Specifications for Industrial Equipment Manufacturing

and Material Handling

ACHIEVE MAXIMUM EQUIPMENT PRODUCTIVITY AND SAVE ON BATTERY COSTS.

Part Number Length (in.) Width (in.)
HB24VFL6-IND 26.00 7.50
TP24V512-IND 25.0625 7.50
TP24V627-IND 25.0625 7.50
TP24VGC6-IND 26.00 7.50
TP24VDIN-IND 25.75 7.625
TP24VGC6-COM (UL) 26.00 7.50

Harris Battery has been
solving deep-cycle battery
challenges with Powefful
Answers® in industrial

markets for over 40 years.

Choose our family owned and

operated company for your
customized OEM battery

power solutions.

Height (in.)

24.8125

24.8125

24.8125

24.8125

24.8125

24.8125

Weight (Ibs.)

310.00

265.00

305.00

330.00

350.00

330.00

Volts

24

24

24

24

24

24

Capacity (AH)
20HR.

208

165

200

220

245

220

LTEIHARRIS

BATTERY COMPANY




HAPDIS

BATTERY COMPANY

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
10708 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY NW, BOLIVAR OH USA

€ 1-800-367-7670 = INFO@HARRISBATTERY.COM

POWER
toMOVE!




