





## **MOVE MORE for LESS!**

### POWER PROFITABILITY | POWER UPTIME | POWER PERFORMANCE

We have the power. Harris Traction Packs™ outclass big battery brands that only deliver ordinary performance:

- + Increase PRODUCTIVITY of motive equipment
- + SAVE at least 17% on replacement battery systems

Your customers don't need to waste money or wait forever to get their motorized hand truck back to work. **Dealers like you can switch to Traction Packs™ to give your customers a clear competitive advantage.** They get more money in their pocket and much shorter lead-times to keep materials moving. They're paying about \$3,000, but now you can help them save around \$500. And instead of having equipment idle for months, now you can get them running in weeks.

## MADE to EXACT MANUFACTURER SPECS

### GOOD ENOUGH IS NO LONGER GOOD ENOUGH.

Don't settle for ordinary replacement battery products. Materials handling is demanding, so your customers deserve better than battery systems that are just about right or can be made to just about fit. Harris Battery controls our Traction Pack production 100%. Get spec, get what they need when they need it, and get value. Let's take a closer look:

- + Delivers proven, fail-safe performance that's rigorously tested
- + Eliminates under- and over-charged batteries with intuitive/automatic chargers
- + Provides flexible and multi-benefit configurations to maximize ROI
- + Optimizes battery performance to extend battery life
- + Lengthens run times by maximizing restoration of battery amp hour capacity
- + Installs easily with no- and low-maintenance steel case options



# Specifications for Industrial Equipment Manufacturing and Material Handling

ACHIEVE MAXIMUM EQUIPMENT PRODUCTIVITY AND SAVE ON BATTERY COSTS.

Part Number	Length (in.)	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Weight (lbs.)	Volts	Capacity (AH) 20HR.
HB24VFL6-IND	26.00	7.50	24.8125	310.00	24	208
TP24V512-IND	25.0625	7.50	24.8125	265.00	24	165
TP24V627-IND	25.0625	7.50	24.8125	305.00	24	200
TP24VGC6-IND	26.00	7.50	24.8125	330.00	24	220
TP24VDIN-IND	25.75	7.625	24.8125	350.00	24	245
TP24VGC6-COM (UL)	26.00	7.50	24.8125	330.00	24	220



Harris Battery has been solving deep-cycle battery challenges with Powerful Answers® in industrial markets for over 40 years. Choose our family owned and operated company for your customized OEM battery power solutions.

# The POWER to MOVE!



10708 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY NW, BOLIVAR OH USA



1-800-367-7670



☑ INFO@HARRISBATTERY.COM